	 Construction	of	the	movable	network
Product	news
Change	both	the	IO-Link	signal
	and	Power	supply	to	a	wireless!!
Implementation	of	the	wireless	connector!
Remote	Coupler	system
Wireless	power	supply	＆	Signal	transmission
Device Device

②
①④
Type code RCD55E-211-IOC
Power supply 24V DC ± 5%(incl.ripple)
Current consumption ≦3.2A
Signal transmission IO-Link
Baud rate 38.4kbps
SIO mode unsupported
port type class A
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Storage temperature -25...+70℃
Operating temperature 35...90%RH
Storage temperature 35...90%RH
Protection class IP 67
Connector
for connec-
tion
Signal M12 / 4 pin male A
Power M12 / 4 pin male A
Material Housing
Aluminum + alumite processing (metal
part)
Active face PA12（Resin)
Remark
Type code RCD55T-211-IOC
Drive voltage 24V ± 1.5V DC
Drive current ≦2A
Operating distance 3...5mm
Center offset ±4mm
Operating temperature 0...+50℃
Storage temperature -25...+70℃
Operating temperature 35...90%RH
Storage temperature 35...90%RH
Protection class IP 67
Connector for
connection
Signal M12 / 5 pin female A
Power M12 / 5 pin female A
Material Housing
Aluminum + alumite processing (metal
part)
Active face PA12（Resin)
Remark
Pin Signal
(5pin)
Power
(4pin)
1 L+ +24V
2 unused unused
3 L- 0V
4 C/Q unused
5 unused -
Pin Signal
(4pin)
Power
(4pin)
1 L+ +24V
2 unused unused
3 L- 0V
4 C/Q unused
Please do not connect anything to an unused pin. Please do not connect anything to an unused pin.
 installation condition
In order to avoid influence of surrounding metal, or to avoid mutual influence between
parallel-mounted sensors, keep the minimum free zone as described below.
■ Surround Metal ■ Parallel Setting
C
A
B
Type code A B C
RCD55T-211-IOC
50 45 300
RCD55E-211-IOC
Unit:mm